Turn

L

L
L
R

~ x = =

Next
0

0.07
0.14
0.21

0.1

0.38
0.4
0.13

0.4

Road
L Walnut Street
L Southeast 3rd Street
L Cherry Street
R Southeast 6th Street

L Liberty Way
(Becomes Lincoln
Avenue)

R South Kentucky
Avenue

R East Powell Avenue
R South Morton Avenue
R Bayard Park Drive

L South Kentucky
Avenue

Total

0.07
0.21
0.42

0.52

1.52

1.9
2.29
2.43

2.82

Turn

Next
0.24
0.46
0.25

0.8

0.51

1.17

1.39

0.21
0.21

Road
R Lincoln Avenue
R South Willow Road
L Bayard Park Drive

L South Alvord
Boulevard

L East Walnut Street

R South New York
Avenue (UNMARKED
but next to D-Patrick)

L Northwest Martin
Luther King Jr
Boulevard

R Walnut Street

Back to Forefront

Total
3.07
3.52
3.77

4.58

5.08

6.25

7.64

7.85
8.05



