Turn	Next	Road	Total		Turn	Next	Road
L	0	L Walnut Street	0		R	0.24	R Lincoln Avenue
L	0.07	L Southeast 3rd Street	0.07		R	0.46	R South Willow Road
L	0.14	L Cherry Street	0.21		L	0.25	L Bayard Park Drive
R	0.21	R Southeast 6th Street	0.42		L	0.8	L South Alvord
		L Liberty Way					Boulevard
L	0.1	(Becomes Lincoln	0.52		L	0.51	L East Walnut Stree
		Avenue)					R South New York
R	1	R South Kentucky Avenue	1.52		R	1.17	Avenue (UNMARKE) but next to D-Patrick
R	0.38	R East Powell Avenue	1.9				L Northwest Martin Luther King Jr Boulevard
R	0.4	R South Morton Avenue	2.29		L	1.39	
R	0.13	R Bayard Park Drive	2.43		R	0.21	
	0.4	L South Kentucky Avenue	2.82		V	0.21	iv waiiiui Sileei
L					S	0.21	Back to Forefront

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0.24	R Lincoln Avenue	3.07
R	0.46	R South Willow Road	3.52
L	0.25	L Bayard Park Drive	3.77
L	0.8	L South Alvord Boulevard	4.58
L	0.51	L East Walnut Street	5.08
R	1.17	R South New York Avenue (UNMARKED but next to D-Patrick)	6.25
L	1.39	L Northwest Martin Luther King Jr Boulevard	7.64
R	0.21	R Walnut Street	7.85
S	0.21	Back to Forefront	8.05